Input Volt
Efficacy
Beam Angle
(L1xL2xL3xW1xW2xH)
FL43-100W 100W AC100-240V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 372x343x187x222x171x97
FL43-150W 150W AC100-240V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 372x343x187x310x259x97
FL43-200W 200W AC100-240V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 372x343x187x398x347x97
FL43-250W 250W AC100-240V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 372x343x187x486x435x97
FL43-400W 400W AC100-240V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 690x661x200x399x347x97
FL43-500W 500W AC100-240V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 690x661x200x487x435x97
CCT IP
Degree
SMD3030
CRI